
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
0830 

to 
0920 

                  

0930 
to 

1020 

      LAW, SCIENCE & 

INNOVATION 

 

 CPD-4.17 RW       Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

10 

23 

CPD-1.19 LCH 

CPD-1.42 Kurt 

1030 
to 

1120 

     

 

  LAW, SCIENCE & 

INNOVATION 

 

 CPD-4.17 RW LAW OF CONTRACT II  WLGH SL    Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 
Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

10 

15 
16 

23 

 

CPD-1.19 LCH 

CPD-1.20 LPH 
CPD-1.22 CN 

CPD-1.42 Kurt 

1130 
to 

1220 

      LAW, SCIENCE & 

INNOVATION 

 

 CPD-4.17 RW LAW OF CONTRACT II  WLGH SL    Law of Contract II 
Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

11 
15 

16 

24 
 

CPD-1.19 LCH 
CPD-1.20 LPH 

CPD-1.22 CN 

CPD-1.42 Kurt 

1230 
to 

1320 

CRIMINAL LAW II MWT2 PChau/FL             Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

11 

17 

24 

CPD-1.19 LCH 

CPD-1.22 CN 

CPD-1.42 Kurt 

1330 
to 

1420 

CRIMINAL LAW II MWT2 PChau/FL Criminal Law II 8 CPD-G.01 JYeung        Law of Contract II 

 

17 CPD-1.22 CN 

1430 
to 

1520 

   Criminal Law II 

 

9 

 

CPD-G.01 JYeung 

 

Criminal Law II 1 CPD-LG.41 PChau Law of Contract II 6/7 CCT-4.24 SL       

1530 
to 

1620 

Law of Contract II 

 

1/2 MB135 David Law of Contract II 

 

3/4 MB135 David Criminal Law II 2 CPD-LG.41 PChau Law of Contract II 

Criminal Law II 

6/7 

10 

CCT-4.24 SL 

CPD-LG.35 JYeung 

      

1630 
to 

1720 

Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 
 

1/2 

18/19 

MB135 David 

CPD-2.41 AMak 

Law of Contract II 

 

3/4 

 

MB135 David Criminal Law II 3 CPD-LG.41 PChau Law of Contract II 

Criminal Law II 
Criminal Law II 

20 

11 
24 

CPD-LG.36 AMak 

CPD-LG.35 JYeung 
CCT-4.24 FL 

Law of Contract II 

Criminal Law II 
 

12 

17 

CPD-1.19 Raphael 

CCT4.24 Henry 

   

1730 
to 

1820 

Law of Contract II 

Criminal Law II 
Criminal Law II 

18/19 

5 
22 

CPD-2.41 AMak 

CPD-LG.41 Matthew 
CCT-4.24 FL 

Law of Contract II 

 

5 MB134 David Criminal Law II 4 CPD-LG.41 PChau Law of Contract II 

Criminal Law II 
Criminal Law II 

20 

14 
25 

CPD-LG.36 AMak 

CPD-LG.35 Michelle 
CCT-4.26 FL 

Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 
Criminal Law II 

Criminal Law II 

12 

14 
18 

20 

CPD-1.19 Raphael 

CPD-1.22 LPH 
CPD-LG.60 Henry 

CPD-1.23 Cliff 

 

   

1830 
to 

1920 

Criminal Law II 
Criminal Law II 

6 
23 

CPD-LG.41 Matthew 
CCT-4.24 FL 

Law of Contract II 
 

5 MB134 David Criminal Law II 
Law of Contract II 

 

 

12 
21 

CPD-1.23 Zixin 
CPD-1.19 Jerry 

 

Criminal Law II 
Criminal Law II 

15 
26 

CPD-LG.35 Michelle 
CCT-4.26 FL 

Law of Contract II 
Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 
Criminal Law II 

Criminal Law II 

 

8/9 
13 

14 

22 
19 

21 

CPD-LG.46 Kenny 
CPD-1.19 Raphael 

CPD-1.22 LPH 

CPD-1.44 Jerry 
CPD-LG.60 Henry 

CPD-1.23 Cliff 

 

 

1930 
to 

2020 

Criminal Law II 7 CPD-LG.41 Matthew    Criminal Law II 
Law of Contract II 

 

 

13 
21 

CPD-1.23 Zixin 
CPD-1.19 Jerry 

 

Criminal Law II 16 CPD-LG.35 Michelle Law of Contract II 
Law of Contract II 

Law of Contract II 

 

8/9 
13 

22 

CPD-LG.46 Kenny 
CPD-1.19 Raphael 

CPD-1.44 Jerry 

 

 
 

CAPITALS letters = lectures/seminars Small letters = tutorials     

CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus LE = Library Extension Building MB = Main Building 
CYCC = Yuet Ming Auditorium, 5/F of Chong Yuet Ming 

Cultural Centre 
 

KK = K K Leung Building      

 

First day of lectures/seminars: January 20, 2025 

First day of tutorials: January 27, 2025 

Last day of lectures: April 26, 2025 

Last day of tutorials/seminars: May 3, 2025 

Exam period: May 12-27, 2025 

No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated: 

Reading week: March 10-15, 2025 

University holiday: January 28, 2025 (afternoon only) & March 16, 2025 

Lunar New Year: January 29 - February 4, 2025 

 

 

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG 

LLB 1ST YEAR TIMETABLE: 2023-2024 SECOND SEMESTER 

(January 20 – May 3, 2025) 

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest 

versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage. 

FINAL 
(3 Apr 2025) 


