First day of lectures/seminars: January 20, 2025

First day of tutorials: January 27, 2025 Last day of lectures: April 26, 2025

Last day of tutorials/seminars: May 3, 2025 Exam period: May 12-27, 2025

No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated:

Reading week: March 10-15, 2025

University holiday: January 28, 2025 (afternoon only) & March 16, 2025 Lunar New Year: January 29 - February 4, 2025

## (3 Apr 2025)

## THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG LLB 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR TIMETABLE: 2023-2024 SECOND SEMESTER (January 20 – May 3, 2025)

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage.

	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY		
0830		•																
to 0920																		
0930							LAW, SCIENCE &		CPD-4.17 RW							Law of Contract II		CPD-1.19 LCH
to 1020							INNOVATION									Law of Contract II	23	CPD-1.42 Kurt
1020																		
1030							LAW, SCIENCE &		CPD-4.17 RW	LAW OF CONTR	ACT II	WLGH SL				Law of Contract II		CPD-1.19 LCH
to 1120							INNOVATION									Law of Contract II Law of Contract II		CPD-1.20 LPH CPD-1.22 CN
1120																Law of Contract II		CPD-1.42 Kurt
1130							LAW, SCIENCE &		CDD 4 17 DW	LAW OF CONTR	ACTI	WLGH SL				Law of Contract II	11	CPD-1.19 LCH
to							INNOVATION		CFD-4.17 KW	LAW OF CONTR	ACIII	WLGII SL				Law of Contract II		CPD-1.20 LPH
1220																Law of Contract II		CPD-1.22 CN
																Law of Contract II	24	CPD-1.42 Kurt
1230	CRIMINAL LAW II		MWT2 PChau/FL													Law of Contract II		CPD-1.19 LCH
to 1320																Law of Contract II Law of Contract II		CPD-1.22 CN CPD-1.42 Kurt
1330	CRIMINAL LAW II		MWT2 PChau/FL	Criminal Law II	8	CPD-G.01 JYeung										Law of Contract II		CPD-1.22 CN
to 1420																		
1420																		
1430				Criminal Law II	9	CPD-G.01 JYeung	Criminal Law II	1	CPD-LG.41 PChau	Law of Contract II	6/7	CCT-4.24 SL						
to 1520																		
1020																		
1530	Law of Contract II	1/2	MB135 David	Law of Contract II	3/4	MB135 David	Criminal Law II	2	CPD-LG.41 PChau	Law of Contract II	6/7	CCT-4.24 SL						
to 1620										Criminal Law II	10	CPD-LG.35 JYeung						
1020																		
1630	Law of Contract II	1/2		Law of Contract II	3/4	MB135 David	Criminal Law II	3	CPD-LG.41 PChau		20	CPD-LG.36 AMak		12	CPD-1.19 Raphael			
to 1720	Law of Contract II	18/19	CPD-2.41 AMak							Criminal Law II Criminal Law II	11 24	CPD-LG.35 JYeung CCT-4.24 FL	Criminal Law II	17	CCT4.24 Henry			
1730	Law of Contract II	18/19		Law of Contract II	5	MB134 David	Criminal Law II	4	CPD-LG.41 PChau		20	CPD-LG.36 AMak		12	CPD-1.19 Raphael			
to 1820	Criminal Law II Criminal Law II	5 22	CPD-LG.41 Matthew CCT-4.24 FL							Criminal Law II Criminal Law II	14 25	CPD-LG.35 Michelle	Law of Contract II Criminal Law II	14 18	CPD-1.22 LPH CPD-LG.60 Henry			
1020	Cilimia Law II	22	CC1 4.241E							Criminal Law II	23	CC1 4.201L	Criminal Law II	20	CPD-1.23 Cliff			
1830	Criminal Law II	6	CPD-LG.41 Matthew	Low of Contract II	5	MD124 David	Criminal Law II	12	CDD 1 22 7ivin	Criminal Law II	15	CPD-LG.35 Michelle	Law of Contract II	8/9	CDD I C 46 Vanny			
1830 to	Criminal Law II Criminal Law II	6 23	CPD-LG.41 Matthew CCT-4.24 FL	Law of Contract II	3	MD134 David	Law of Contract II	12 21		Criminal Law II Criminal Law II	15 26		Law of Contract II Law of Contract II	13	CPD-LG.46 Kenny CPD-1.19 Raphael			
1920													Law of Contract II	14	CPD-1.22 LPH			
													Law of Contract II Criminal Law II	22 19	CPD-1.44 Jerry CPD-LG.60 Henry			
													Criminal Law II	21	CPD-1.23 Cliff			
1930	Criminal Law II	7	CPD-LG.41 Matthew				Criminal Law II	13	CPD-1.23 Zixin	Criminal Law II	16	CPD-LG.35 Michelle	Law of Contract II	8/9	CPD-LG.46 Kenny			
to		-					Law of Contract II	21	CPD-1.19 Jerry				Law of Contract II	13	CPD-1.19 Raphael			
2020													Law of Contract II	22	CPD-1.44 Jerry			
										<u> </u>								

CAPITALS letters = lectures/seminars

 $Small\ letters = tutorials$ 

CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower

CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus LE = Library Extension Building

MB = Main Building

CYCC = Yuet Ming Auditorium, 5/F of Chong Yuet Ming Cultural Centre

KK = K K Leung Building